Copwn nf Franklin

355 East Central Street ¢ Franklin, Massachusetts: 02038-1352
Department of Planning & Community Development

Following are the Submission Deadlines for the Planning Board Meetings:

*All Deadlines are 9:00am, no exceptions

Planning Board Meeting Date

New Plans Requiring
a Public Hearing

Revised plans and
Correspondence

Monday, January 8, 2018

December 18, 2017

December 29, 2017

Monday, January 22, 2018

January 2, 2018

January 12, 2018

Monday, February 5, 2018

January 15, 2018

January 26, 2018

Monday, February 26, 2018

February 5, 2018

February 16, 2018

Monday, March 12, 2018

February 16, 2018

March 2, 2018

Monday, March 26, 2018 March 5, 2018 March 16, 2018
Monday, April 9, 2018 March 19, 2018 March 30, 2018
Monday, April 23, 2018 April 2,2018 April 13,2018
Monday, May 7, 2018 April 13,2018 April 27,2018
Monday, May 21, 2018 April 30,2018 May 11, 2018
Monday, June 4, 2018 May 14, 2018 May 25, 2018
Monday, June 18, 2018 May 25, 2018 June 8, 2018
Monday, July 9, 2018 June 18, 2018 June 29, 2018
Monday, July 23, 2018 July 2, 2018 July 13,2018

Monday, August 6, 2018

July 16, 2018

July 27, 2018

Monday, August 20, 2018

July 30, 2018

August 10, 2018

Monday, September 10, 2018

August 20, 2018

August 31,2018

Monday, September 24, 2018

August 31, 2018

September 14, 2018

Monday, October 15, 2018

September 24, 2018

October 5, 2018

Monday, October 29, 2018

October 8, 2018

October 19, 2018

Monday, November 19, 2018

October 29, 2018

November 9, 2018

Monday, December 3, 2018

November 12, 2018

November 23, 2018

Monday, December 17, 2018

November 26, 2018

December 7, 2018

Phone: (508) 520-4907 o

Printed on Recycled Paper

Fax: (508) 520-4906




